4Y TALLINK

AS TALLINK GRUPP - COMPANY ANNOUNCEMENT 04.11.2015

AS TALLINK GRUPP STATISTICS FOR OCTOBER 2015

In October 2015 AS Tallink Grupp transported 793 219 passengers which is a 10% increase
compared to October 2014. The number of cargo units decreased more than 3% to 27 465
units and the number of passenger vehicles increased over 2% to 90 001 in same
comparison.

AS Tallink Grupp passenger, cargo unit and passenger car numbers for October were the
following:

October 2015 October 2014 change

Passengers 793 219 721 733 9.9%
Finland-Sweden 263 431 222 835 18.2%
Estonia-Finland 407 793 380 401 7.2%
Estonia-Sweden 82 440 75 155 9.7%
Latvia-Sweden 39 555 43 342 -8.7%
Cargo Units 27 465 28 370 -3.2%
Finland-Sweden 5667 8064 -29.7%
Estonia-Finland 17 518 15 562 12.6%
Estonia-Sweden 3613 4099 -11.9%

Latvia-Sweden 667 645 3.4%



Passenger Vehicles
Finland-Sweden
Estonia-Finland
Estonia-Sweden

Latvia-Sweden

90 001

9 808

69 765

5641

4787

87 897

9 754

67 271

5700

5172

2.4%

0.6%

3.7%

-1.0%

-7.4%

The following operational factors influenced the development in October 2015:

FINLAND-SWEDEN

The cruise ferry Baltic Princess did not operate for 6 days due to scheduled maintenance.

For additional information:

Veiko Haavapuu
Finance Director

AS Tallink Grupp

Sadama 5/7, 10111 Tallinn

Tel +372 640 9914

E-mail veiko.haavapuu@tallink.ee

AS Tallink Grupp

Sadama 5/7, 101 Tallinn, Estonia

Tel + 372640 9800 Fax + 372640 9810

Reg nr 10238429

www.tallink.com


mailto:veiko.haavapuu@tallink.ee

	AS TALLINK GRUPP - COMPANY ANNOUNCEMENT                                 04.11.2015
	AS TALLINK GRUPP STATISTICS FOR OCTOBER 2015

