



AS TALLINK GRUPP - COMPANY ANNOUNCEMENT

04.11.2015

AS TALLINK GRUPP STATISTICS FOR OCTOBER 2015

In October 2015 AS Tallink Grupp transported 793 219 passengers which is a 10% increase compared to October 2014. The number of cargo units decreased more than 3% to 27 465 units and the number of passenger vehicles increased over 2% to 90 001 in same comparison.

AS Tallink Grupp passenger, cargo unit and passenger car numbers for October were the following:

	October 2015	October 2014	change
Passengers	793 219	721 733	9.9%
Finland-Sweden	263 431	222 835	18.2%
Estonia-Finland	407 793	380 401	7.2%
Estonia-Sweden	82 440	75 155	9.7%
Latvia-Sweden	39 555	43 342	-8.7%
Cargo Units	27 465	28 370	-3.2%
Finland-Sweden	5 667	8 064	-29.7%
Estonia-Finland	17 518	15 562	12.6%
Estonia-Sweden	3 613	4 099	-11.9%
Latvia-Sweden	667	645	3.4%

Passenger Vehicles	90 001	87 897	2.4%
Finland-Sweden	9 808	9 754	0.6%
Estonia-Finland	69 765	67 271	3.7%
Estonia-Sweden	5 641	5 700	-1.0%
Latvia-Sweden	4 787	5 172	-7.4%

The following operational factors influenced the development in October 2015:

FINLAND-SWEDEN

The cruise ferry Baltic Princess did not operate for 6 days due to scheduled maintenance.

For additional information:

Veiko Haavapuu
Finance Director

AS Tallink Grupp
Sadama 5/7, 10111 Tallinn
Tel +372 640 9914
E-mail veiko.haavapuu@tallink.ee